Page 1 of 9
L-MAX Linear Architectural Luminaire
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
10
© 2026 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 766 Rev: 06/03/2026
3

K
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
112755 LM2-5CORD
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
 5 WIRE POWER CORD SJT 15FT W/ FEMALE WIRING CONNECTOR 300V.
INSULATED SHEATH FOR DIMMING WIRES
112756 LM2-6CORD
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
6 WIRE POWER CORD SJT 15FT W/ FEMALE WIRING CONNECTOR 300V.
INSULATED SHEATH FOR DIMMING WIRES
112999 LM2-5CORDB
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
5 WIRE BLACK POWER CORD SJT 15FT W/ FEMALE WIRING CONNECTOR 300V.
INSULATED SHEATH FOR DIMMING WIRES
113000 LM2-6CORDB
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
6 WIRE BLACK POWER CORD SJT 15FT W/ FEMALE WIRING CONNECTOR 300V.
INSULATED SHEATH FOR DIMMING WIRES
112998 LM2-CABLEKIT
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
CABLE KIT INCLUDES SUSPENSION CABLE (1PC), SELF TAPPING SCREW (1PC),
PLASTIC ANCHOR (1PC), BOLT ANCHOR (1PC)
113074 LM2-CONKIT
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
 CONNECTION KIT, INCLUDES CONNECTION PLATE (1PC), RIVET NUT (1PC),
HEXAGON HEAD BOLT (2PC)
112761 LM2-CMAXBOX
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
 DC 12V SENSOR BOX WITH C-MAX USB-C PORT, WHITE FINISH,
(LxWxH) 4.34" x 2.13" x3. 36"
INCLUDES PIR SENSOR COVER PLATE AND BLUETOOTH SENSOR COVER PLATE
112771 LM2-CMAXBOXB
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
 DC 12V SENSOR BOX WITH C-MAX USB-C PORT, BLACK FINISH,
(LxWxH) 4.34" x 2.13" x 3.36"
INCLUDES PIR SENSOR COVER PLATE AND BLUETOOTH SENSOR COVER PLATE
112762 LM2-ROLLLENS L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE
 SOFT DIY CUT DIFFUSER. 49.2 FT LENGTH PER ROLL
Accessories (Sold Separately) – continued
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES - SURFACE/WALL MOUNT
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
112757 LM2-SMK
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE SURFACE/ WALL MOUNT KIT
INCLUDES SURFACE MOUNT BRACKET (2PC), JUNCTION BOX COVER PLATE (1PC),
SAFETY ROPE (2PC), HEXAGON HEAD BOLT (2PC), WALL MOUNT BRACKET (2PC),
SELF TAPPING SCREWS (10PC), PLASTIC ANCHOR (10PC), SCREWS (8PC),
6IN 5 WIRE POWER CORD (1PC), SCREWS (2PC)
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES - RECESSED MOUNTS: 2, 4 & 8 FT
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
112758 LM2-2RMK
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE RECESSED MOUNT KIT FOR 2FT
INCLUDES SIDE PLATES (2PC), END PLATES (2PC), SPRING CLIPS (4PC),
WIRING BOX COVER PLATE (1PC), WIRING BOX (1PC), 6IN 5 WIRE CORD (1PC),
LONG SCREWS (8PC), SHORT SCREWS (3PC)
112759 LM2-4RMK 1
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE RECESSED MOUNT KIT FOR 4FT
INCLUDES SIDE PLATES (2PC), END PLATES (2PC), SPRING CLIPS (4PC),
WIRING BOX COVER PLATE (1PC), WIRING BOX (1PC), 6IN 5 WIRE CORD (1PC),
LONG SCREWS (8PC), SHORT SCREWS (3PC)
112760 LM2-8RMK 1
L-MAX LINEAR ARCHITECTURAL LUMINAIRE RECESSED MOUNT KIT FOR 8FT
INCLUDES SIDE PLATES (2PC), END PLATES (2PC), SPRING CLIPS (8PC),
WIRING BOX COVER PLATE (1PC), WIRING BOX (1PC), 6IN 5 WIRE CORD (1PC),
LONG SCREWS (16PC), SHORT SCREWS (5PC)